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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       1 AVAGNANO                  GENNARO           19/10/1969 NA 90 R  2017 NAIS112008 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       2 MIRANDA                   NICOLA            12/07/1956 NA 88 Q S 2017 NAIC85100T NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       3 MASSA                     GIOVANNA          26/09/1963 NA 79   2017 NAPS110002 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       4 SEPE                      PIERA             13/07/1978 NA 74   2017 NAIC8CR007 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       5 MACARIO                   ANNALISA          18/08/1970 FG 73,5 Q  2017 NAIS013007 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       6 FERRANTE                  ANGELA            26/04/1980 NA 72 Q  2017 NAPS27001G NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       7 BOVE                      MICHELA           17/12/1972 NA 63   2017 NAPS31001R NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       8 COZZOLINO                 LUISA             08/03/1972 NA 61 Q R 2017 NAIC8GU00E NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       9 SERRAPICA                 PATRIZIA          06/06/1980 NA 51,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       10 GIORGIO                   LUIGI             29/08/1968 SA 51   2017 NAIS006004 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       11 BORRELLI                  VIVIANA           05/07/1984 NA 49 R  2017 NATF190001 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       12 RUSSO                     MONICA            03/09/1972 NA 42,5   2017 NAIC8BK00T NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       13 GIULLINI                  CARMELA           25/12/1969 NA 38 R  2017 NAIC8E800L NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       14 NULVENI                   ELISABETTA        28/07/1976 NA 37,5   2017 NAPS130007 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       15 SGARIGLIA                 CATIUSCIA         22/09/1967 AP 36 L R 2017 NAMM0AZ003 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       16 ROTA                      EVA               24/07/1972 NA 36 R  2017 NAPM03000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       17 GRANATO                   PIERLUIGI         14/06/1982 NA 36 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       18 CIRILLO                   MARGHERITA        13/08/1971 NA 35,5 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       19 CIRILLO                   ROSANNA           13/04/1975 NA 35 R  2017 NAMM50900R NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       20 GARGIULO                  MARIALAURA        28/12/1990 NA 35   2017 NAIS10300D NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       21 MANFREDONIA               MARINA            27/01/1988 NA 35   2017 NAIS013007 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       22 ABBAGNALE                 PASQUALE          10/10/1986 NA 34,5   2017 NAPS12000L NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       23 CARDONE                   ANDREA            06/05/1991 NA 34   2017 NAIC8B5009 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       24 DE ROGATIS                SALVATORE         09/07/1971 EE 34   2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       25 SANTORO                   CARMELA           15/03/1967 SA 33,5   2017 NAIS01600P NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       26 BARBA                     LIBERATA          10/10/1967 NA 33 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       27 TRECCOSTI                 FRANCESCA TERESA  19/08/1981 RC 33 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       28 GAGLIONE                  CIRO              08/06/1971 NA 33 R  2017 NAIC8C000R NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       29 CIANCIULLO                MARTA             21/06/1965 SA 33   2017 NAPC080008 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       30 MOLLO                     MARCO             10/11/1990 NA 33   2017 NATD33000R NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       31 CINQUE                    ANTONELLA         21/06/1979 SA 33   2017 NAPS24000P NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       32 NACLERIO                  MATTEO            28/06/1978 NA 33   2017 NAIC8EE005 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       33 BARONE                    RITA              09/05/1965 NA 31 R  2017 NAIS112008 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       34 SCALA                     DANIELA           14/09/1987 NA 31   2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       35 MIRANDA                   RAFFAELE          26/06/1989 SA 29,5   2017 NAIS019006 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       36 URSANO                    ALESSANDRA        24/03/1965 NA 29 R  2017 NAIC8FE00Q NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       37 CIRILLO                   IDA               01/10/1979 NA 29   2017 NAMM50900R NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       38 RUSSO                     CARMEN            18/10/1979 NA 28,5 R  2017 NAIS086001 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       39 VITIELLO                  ROSA              10/01/1981 NA 28,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       40 BUONAIUTO                 ANNA MARIA        01/01/1979 SA 28,5   2017 NAIC855005 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       41 COMUNALE                  RAFFAELA          16/03/1972 SA 28,5   2017 NAIC8DB003 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       42 LAEZZA                    ELENA             02/05/1979 NA 28 R  2017 NAIC8C4004 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       43 MEZZACAPO                 ROSALIA           29/01/1990 NA 28   2017 NAIC8BK00T NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       44 DEL GAUDIO                VINCENZO          28/05/1972 NA 28   2017 NAMM50900R NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       45 CAVOCIELLO                NUNZIA            08/04/1981 NA 27,5 R  2017 NAIS013007 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       46 VINACCIA                  DANIELE           29/08/1981 NA 27 R  2017 NAIC8GG002 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       47 CARULLO                   MARIANEVE         22/12/1967 NA 27 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       48 COZZOLINO                 GIOVANNI          24/07/1986 NA 27   2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       49 SACCO                     ROBERTO           22/09/1969 SA 26,5 R S 2017 NATL090008 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       50 FEDERICO                  ANNA              19/05/1984 NA 25,5   2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       51 AMITRANO                  ANTONIO           05/04/1964 NA 25 R  2017 NAIS086001 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       52 DE LUCA                   DANIELA           11/05/1991 BO 25   2017 NAPS110002 NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       53 MARESCA                   CONCETTA          13/09/1983 NA 24 R  2017 NAIS10300D NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       54 NITTO                     ANTONELLA         21/03/1987 SA 24   2017 NAMM31400E NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       55 LANDI                     DOMENICO          27/12/1968 NA 23,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       56 LETTIERI                  GIUSEPPE          21/08/1965 NA 23   2017 NASD04000B NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       1 PALOMBA                   MARIASTEFANIA     27/11/1976 NA 129,5 Q R 2017 NAMM50900R NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       2 DELLA ROCCA               TERESA            23/06/1972 SA 109 R  2017 NAIC8E900C NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       3 TROISE                    LUCIA             17/09/1980 NA 76,5 Q R 2017 NAIS05800R NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       4 ALTERIO                   NATALIA           21/06/1973 NA 65 R  2017 NAIC8D300V NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       5 MENSORIO                  MARIAFERNANDA     19/06/1989 NA 45   2017 NAIS057001 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       6 FAIELLO                   GIUSEPPE          12/05/1975 NA 44,5 R  2017 NAIS03200L NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       7 CARTIGLIA                 AGNESE            05/09/1966 NA 44 Q R 2017 NAIS01600P NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       8 DI ROSALIA                CARMELA           24/09/1976 NA 43 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       9 FINALE                    ROSARIA           12/10/1981 NA 43   2017 NAMM62600B NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       10 FUSCO                     ROSSELLA          31/07/1984 SA 40 R  2017 NATD100007 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       11 MARESCA                   MARIA             02/12/1978 NA 40 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       12 IANNONE                   MIRIANA           01/11/1992 FR 38   2017 NAPC14000P NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       13 PARLATO                   MARIA             21/12/1983 NA 37 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       14 RAGO                      VALERIA           29/09/1979 NA 37   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       15 MONTEFUSCO                CATERINA          20/04/1966 NA 37   2017 NAIC871003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       16 PACELLI                   CRISTINA          13/08/1973 NA 36,5 R  2017 NAPM05000L NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       17 GUIDA                     DAVIDE            22/09/1967 SA 36   2017 NAIC8FW00G NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       18 BRANDI                    MARZIA            14/11/1976 NA 35 R  2017 NAIC8BK00T NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       19 NASTRI                    GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1988 SA 35   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       20 CAFIERO                   MARIANNA          26/03/1981 NA 34,5 R  2017 NAIS12200V NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       21 VACCARO                   DOMENICO          26/08/1978 SA 33,5 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       22 ESPOSITO                  MARIA ROSARIA     21/07/1984 NA 33,5   2017 NAIC8GL00P NA
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       23 GARGIULO                  CARMELA           03/05/1985 NA 33 R  2017 NAIC8B5009 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       24 MALAFRONTE                LUCIA             11/12/1975 NA 33 R  2017 NAIC8C9007 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       25 NAPPI                     LIDIA             21/01/1970 NA 33 R  2017 NAIS057001 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       26 VILLANI                   STEFANIA          15/03/1986 SA 33   2017 NAIS11400X NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       27 CIPRIANO                  SERENA            20/01/1982 NA 33   2017 NAIC8B400D NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       28 DI CESARE                 SOFIA             30/04/1971 NA 33   2017 NAIS10200N NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       29 AMBRA                     CATERINA          04/06/1960 NA 32 R  2017 NAIC8DF00A NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       30 IANNONE                   ALESSANDRA        19/11/1978 SA 31,5 R  2017 NAIS01700E NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       31 GUIDA                     MARIALUISA        07/03/1981 NA 30,5   2017 NAIS12200V NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       32 FOCACCIO                  AMELIA            13/05/1962 NA 30 R  2017 NAPM10000C NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       33 SALVATI                   GIOVANNA          21/10/1979 SA 30   2017 NAIS10200N NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       34 GUARNACCIA                ULIANA            01/06/1962 NA 27,5   2017 NAIC8CA00L NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       35 AGOSTI                    DANIELA           25/08/1972 SA 27 R  2017 NAIC8DB003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       36 TORRENTE                  MARIAROSARIA      22/07/1965 NA 27 S  2017 NAIC8BG001 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       37 TANZINI                   EGLE              18/04/1981 NA 27   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       38 SERVILLO                  LUCA              27/09/1978 NA 24 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       39 MIELE                     ANNA              05/02/1983 SA 23,5   2017 NAPS12000L NA
A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       1 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             02/06/1987 NA 37   2017 NAIS013007 NA
A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       2 MONTEFUSCO                CATERINA          20/04/1966 NA 35,5   2017 NAIC871003 NA
A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       3 FOCACCIO                  AMELIA            13/05/1962 NA 30 R  2017 NAPM10000C NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       1 FARINA                    MARISA            26/03/1986 NA 64 Q R 2017 NAMM28400X NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       2 ROCCO                     ANNAMARIA         25/11/1977 NA 63,5 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       3 DERRICO                   GIADA             23/02/1984 NA 54 Q  2017 NAPS03000A NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       4 PUGLIESE                  GIULIA            16/12/1981 NA 53 R  2017 NAIS048006 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       5 DANIELE                   MARIA CHIARA      31/07/1984 NA 52,5   2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       6 GARGIULO                  ELVIRA            10/01/1966 NA 50   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       7 DE RISO                   LIVIA             05/07/1983 NA 49 Q R 2017 NAIS013007 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       8 FILOSA                    ALESSIA           19/07/1986 NA 49   2017 NAPC230001 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       9 VITIELLO                  MILENA            09/04/1988 NA 48,5   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       10 RAIMONDO                  MARIA             01/05/1988 BN 48   2017 NAPS03000A NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       11 DONNARUMMA                LUIGIA            02/11/1985 NA 46,5 Q  2017 NAPC230001 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       12 PALLADINO                 CHIARA            07/09/1988 NA 46   2017 NAIC8BM00D NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       13 IACCARINO                 DORIANA           23/02/1987 NA 46   2017 NAIS086001 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       14 MILANO                    MAURIZIO          10/03/1988 NA 45   2017 NAIS08300D NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       15 CUOMO                     GAIA              12/03/1983 NA 45   2017 NAMM04900V NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       16 BALZANO                   SERGIO            09/04/1980 SA 45   2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       17 MIGNOGNA                  ELEONORA          24/11/1981 NA 44,5   2017 NAIS048006 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       18 MARESCA                   OLGA              15/01/1978 SA 43   2017 NAIS03700Q NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       19 VINCI                     GIOVANNI          21/08/1983 NA 41   2017 NAPS03000A NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       20 ANNUNZIATA                CLORINDA          13/05/1983 NA 39 Q R 2017 NAPS26000X NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       21 MARULO                    SERENA            08/02/1991 NA 38   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       22 SCIALO                    TERESA            06/07/1979 NA 38   2017 NATD33000R NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       23 DI NUZZO                  ASSUNTA           15/08/1984 CE 37 R  2017 NATD24000E NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       24 CUCCURULLO                FRANCESCO         29/08/1975 NA 36,5 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       25 RUSSO                     MARIAPIA          20/02/1983 NA 36,5 R  2017 NAIS086001 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       26 RAIMO                     VALERIA           24/03/1981 NA 35 R  2017 NATF10000D NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       27 SORRENTINO                CINZIA            15/04/1987 NA 34,5 R  2017 NAIC8FY007 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       28 PALOMBA                   AGNESE            13/06/1987 NA 34   2017 NAIC8DF00A NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       29 NASTRO                    ALFONSO           16/03/1981 NA 33 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       30 ESPOSITO                  RAIMONDO          22/04/1988 NA 33   2017 NAIS048006 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       31 POLLIO                    FILOMENA          08/07/1981 NA 32 R  2017 NAPS180008 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       32 CILIBERTO                 GIOVANNA          29/03/1988 NA 32   2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       33 PARENTE                   GIUSEPPINA        25/07/1990 NA 31   2017 NAIS021006 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       34 ANNUNZIATA                MARTINA           03/02/1982 NA 31   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       35 ESPOSITO                  BRIGIDA           13/05/1981 NA 30,5 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       36 MOLLICA                   MARIANGELA        09/02/1989 SA 29,5   2017 NAIS019006 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       37 RAINONE                   MARIA LUCIA       19/02/1984 NA 29,5   2017 NAIC8GK00V NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       38 FOGLIA                    LUISA             25/06/1963 NA 29 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       39 CACACE                    SABRINA           13/08/1991 NA 29   2017 NARH02001E NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       40 DE MITRI                  BARBARA           06/01/1990 NA 29   2017 NAIS064004 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       41 DE SIMONE                 VITO              28/02/1966 NA 28,5 R  2017 NAIC827001 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       42 NAPOLI                    MICHELA           31/08/1987 NA 28,5 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       43 GALDIERO                  GIACOMO           06/06/1986 NA 28,5   2017 NAPS31000Q NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       44 PALUMBO                   DOMENICO          02/03/1989 NA 27,5   2017 NAIC85800L NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       45 DI MASSA                  CRESCENZO         08/01/1969 NA 27 R  2017 NATF10000D NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       46 MAZZA                     ANNA MARIA ROSARIA27/11/1991 NA 26,5   2017 NAMM0AZ003 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       47 ORLANDO                   GIUSEPPINAPAOLA   18/11/1977 SA 26 R  2017 NAIC8B5009 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       48 ALBERTINO                 MARISA            06/08/1971 AL 25 R  2017 NARH02001E NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       49 SCOTTI                    IDA               15/12/1977 NA 25 S  2017 NAPS78000D NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       50 OLIVIERO                  VALENTINA         28/08/1984 NA 24,5   2017 NAPC060003 NA
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       51 CRISTIANO                 FILOMENA          16/11/1960 RM 15   2017 NAPS03000A NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       1 LANGELLA                  DOMENICO          29/10/1968 NA 59 R  2017 NAIC8B6005 NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       2 CALABRESE                 MADDALENA         16/06/1992 NA 59   2017 NAPS110002 NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       3 COTICELLI                 CLAUDIA           11/04/1986 NA 42 Q  2017 NAPS110002 NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       4 D'ALESSANDRO              GIULIA            15/07/1983 SA 33   2017 NAEE03600T NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       5 ARPINO                    GAIA              19/06/1995 NA 30   2017 NAPS110002 NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       6 SICIGNANO                 VINCENZO          30/05/1979 SA 29,5   2017 NAIC8B7001 NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       7 SPAGNUOLO                 ADELE             16/11/1974 SA 22,25 R  2017 NAPM03000B NA
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A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       8 BALESTRIERI               MARIAROSARIA      10/10/1969 NA 12 R  2017 NAIC8B400D NA
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       9 CAMILLERI                 ANGELA            16/08/1967 NA 12 R  2017 NAIC8BK00T NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       1 PISACANE                  ANTONIO           29/08/1964 NA 83,5 Q R 2017 NAIC8DF00A NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       2 D'ORLANDO                 PAOLA             13/11/1978 NA 80   2017 NAIC8BK00T NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       3 CIOFFI                    GABRIELE          19/03/1975 SA 45,5 R  2017 NAIS119003 NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       4 PALMIERI                  AGATA             15/01/1964 NA 44,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       5 SCASSILLO                 ISABELLA          02/03/1988 NA 36 R  2017 NAPS130007 NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       6 IAPICCA                   GIUSEPPE          02/11/1976 NA 36   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       7 MUOIO                     AGNESE            27/08/1987 NA 34   2017 NASD04000B NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       8 CARAVIELLO                ANNA              01/04/1990 SA 27,5   2017 NAPS130007 NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       9 IPPOLITO                  ANDREA            09/11/1980 NA 26,5 R  2017 NAIS013007 NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       10 MORRICONE                 GILBERTO          08/05/1976 NA 26 R T 2017 NAIS12200V NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       11 ACUNZO                    LUIGI             07/07/1971 NA 24 R  2017 NAIS08900C NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       12 BONIFACIO                 MARIA RITA        15/03/1976 NA 23,5 R  2017 NAIC8E800L NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       13 GILIO                     MADDALENA         25/04/1983 NA 22,5 S  2017 NAVC010009 NA
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       14 CAUDINO                   CARMINE           25/06/1981 BG 16   2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       1 AVAGNANO                  GENNARO           19/10/1969 NA 110 R  2017 NAIS112008 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       2 MACARIO                   ANNALISA          18/08/1970 FG 90,5 Q  2017 NAIS013007 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       3 BOVE                      MICHELA           17/12/1972 NA 86   2017 NAPS31001R NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       4 SORRENTINO                LUISA             26/12/1975 NA 74 Q R 2017 NARH02001E NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       5 SANGIOVANNI               CRESCENZO         19/08/1969 EE 62,5 Q  2017 NAIS08900C NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       6 MASSA                     GIOVANNA          26/09/1963 NA 61   2017 NAPS110002 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       7 COZZOLINO                 LUISA             08/03/1972 NA 55 Q R 2017 NAIC8GU00E NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       8 DERRICO                   GIADA             23/02/1984 NA 54 Q  2017 NAPS03000A NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       9 ESPOSITO                  RAFFAELA          02/06/1987 NA 51 Q  2017 NAIS013007 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       10 GIORGIO                   LUIGI             29/08/1968 SA 51   2017 NAIS006004 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       11 SERRAPICA                 PATRIZIA          06/06/1980 NA 49,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       12 RAIMONDO                  MARIA             01/05/1988 BN 48   2017 NAPS03000A NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       13 BARBA                     LOREDANA          19/04/1969 NA 47 Q R 2017 NAIS013007 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       14 BORRELLI                  VIVIANA           05/07/1984 NA 47 R  2017 NATF190001 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       15 GIULLINI                  CARMELA           25/12/1969 NA 43 R  2017 NAIC8E800L NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       16 CIRILLO                   MARGHERITA        13/08/1971 NA 41,5 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       17 VELLECA                   GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1986 SA 41 R  2017 NATL090008 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       18 NULVENI                   ELISABETTA        28/07/1976 NA 37,5   2017 NAPS130007 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       19 SGARIGLIA                 CATIUSCIA         22/09/1967 AP 36 L R 2017 NAMM0AZ003 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       20 ROTA                      EVA               24/07/1972 NA 36 R  2017 NAPM03000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       21 GRANATO                   PIERLUIGI         14/06/1982 NA 36 R  2017 NAPS160003 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       22 ESPOSITO                  BRIGIDA           13/05/1981 NA 36 R  2017 NAPS12000L NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       23 CIRILLO                   ROSANNA           13/04/1975 NA 35 R  2017 NAMM50900R NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       24 MANFREDONIA               MARINA            27/01/1988 NA 35   2017 NAIS013007 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       25 MANSI                     NUNZIO            01/10/1990 SA 35   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       26 ABBAGNALE                 PASQUALE          10/10/1986 NA 34,5   2017 NAPS12000L NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       27 ELEFANTE                  MARIO             16/03/1992 NA 34   2017 NAIS112008 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       28 CARDONE                   ANDREA            06/05/1991 NA 34   2017 NAIC8B5009 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       29 DE ROGATIS                SALVATORE         09/07/1971 EE 34   2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       30 BARBA                     LIBERATA          10/10/1967 NA 33 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       31 CIANCIULLO                MARTA             21/06/1965 SA 33   2017 NAPC080008 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       32 MOLLO                     MARCO             10/11/1990 NA 33   2017 NATD33000R NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       33 TRIFARI                   ROCCO             03/04/1990 NA 33   2017 NAIS01100G NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       34 MARRAZZO                  ANDREA            03/10/1988 NA 33   2017 NAIS04100B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       35 CINQUE                    ANTONELLA         21/06/1979 SA 33   2017 NAPS24000P NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       36 NACLERIO                  MATTEO            28/06/1978 NA 33   2017 NAIC8EE005 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       37 BARONE                    RITA              09/05/1965 NA 31 R  2017 NAIS112008 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       38 IZZO                      NELLO             26/06/1986 NA 31   2017 NARI020001 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       39 CATAUDO                   EMANUELA          17/06/1986 NA 30   2017 NAMM0AZ003 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       40 MIRANDA                   RAFFAELE          26/06/1989 SA 29,5   2017 NAIS019006 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       41 URSANO                    ALESSANDRA        24/03/1965 NA 29 R  2017 NAIC8FE00Q NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       42 GALLO                     MARIA             13/01/1989 NA 29   2017 NAPS160003 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       43 PERNICE                   FRANCESCA         18/07/1988 NA 29   2017 NAIC8BM00D NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       44 CIRILLO                   IDA               01/10/1979 NA 29   2017 NAMM50900R NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       45 MADDALUNO                 SILVANA           06/08/1991 NA 28,5 Q  2017 NAIS01100G NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       46 RUSSO                     CARMEN            18/10/1979 NA 28,5 R  2017 NAIS086001 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       47 ABAGNALE                  RACHELE RITA      14/05/1985 NA 28,5 R  2017 NAPC14000P NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       48 VITIELLO                  ROSA              10/01/1981 NA 28,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       49 COMUNALE                  RAFFAELA          16/03/1972 SA 28,5   2017 NAIC8DB003 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       50 MANFREDONIA               ISABELLA          13/10/1981 NA 28 R  2017 NAIS09700B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       51 MEZZACAPO                 ROSALIA           29/01/1990 NA 28   2017 NAIC8BK00T NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       52 RUSSO                     VINCENZO          02/11/1987 NA 28   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       53 DEL GAUDIO                VINCENZO          28/05/1972 NA 28   2017 NAMM50900R NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       54 UGLIANO                   RAFFAELE          30/07/1965 NA 28   2017 NAIC8GK00V NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       55 CAVOCIELLO                NUNZIA            08/04/1981 NA 27,5 R  2017 NAIS013007 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       56 VINACCIA                  DANIELE           29/08/1981 NA 27 R  2017 NAIC8GG002 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       57 SACCO                     ROBERTO           22/09/1969 SA 26,5 R S 2017 NATL090008 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       58 IANNONE                   VINCENZO          20/09/1984 SA 25,5   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       59 FEDERICO                  ANNA              19/05/1984 NA 25,5   2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       60 AMITRANO                  ANTONIO           05/04/1964 NA 25 R  2017 NAIS086001 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       61 DE LUCA                   DANIELA           11/05/1991 BO 25   2017 NAPS110002 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       62 IRLANDO                   FEDERICO          13/03/1985 NA 25   2017 NAMM50900R NA
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       63 ALLEMAND                  ANTONELLA         17/06/1984 SA 25   2017 NAIS12800T NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       64 MELE                      FRANCESCO         13/06/1978 NA 24,5   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       65 NITTO                     ANTONELLA         21/03/1987 SA 24   2017 NAMM31400E NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       66 LANDI                     DOMENICO          27/12/1968 NA 23,5 R  2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       67 SANTONICOLA               LUIGI             14/09/1987 NA 23,5   2017 NATF10000D NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       68 BARBA                     BRUNO             22/05/1970 NA 23,5   2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       69 SCOGNAMIGLIO              ANGELICA          08/05/1973 NA 23   2017 NAIC8FV00Q NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       70 LETTIERI                  GIUSEPPE          21/08/1965 NA 23   2017 NASD04000B NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       71 MARRAZZO                  GENNARO           17/08/1981 NA 22,5   2017 NAIS08900C NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       72 FEDELE                    FRANCESCALUISA    01/10/1980 NA 21,5 R  2017 NAIC8C4004 NA
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       73 DANGELO                   GILDA             31/07/1978 NA 16 R  2017 NAIC8AJ002 NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 RUOCCO                    MARINA            24/06/1971 SA 145,5 Q R 2017 NAPM05000L NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 ACCARDO                   PRINCIPIA         19/09/1981 NA 95 Q R 2017 NAIS048006 NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 SANNINO                   MARIANNA          08/02/1986 NA 59 Q  2017 NAIC8BM00D NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 CALLISTO                  DANIELA           20/10/1987 NA 41   2017 NAPC130004 NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             02/06/1987 NA 37   2017 NAIS013007 NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       6 BORRELLI                  ROSA              10/08/1988 NA 36   2017 NAIC8D300V NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       7 FORTUNATO                 FILOMENA          05/03/1969 NA 34 R  2017 NAIC8B400D NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       8 MANCO                     ROBERTA ROSARIA   14/10/1989 NA 33   2017 NAPM010006 NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       9 IOVANE                    ROBERTA           15/06/1967 NA 28 R  2017 NAMM0AF00G NA
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       10 ARGONDIZZA                CARMEN            24/08/1990 CS 21,5   2017 NAIS021006 NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 FAELLA                    MAURIZIO          22/05/1966 NA 126 J  2017 NAIC8DJ007 NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 GALLO                     TIZIANA           08/09/1976 SA 79,5 Q  2017 NAIC8B400D NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 ESPOSITO                  CRISTINA          24/05/1977 NA 44 R  2017 NAIS04100B NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 BORRELLI                  ROSA              10/08/1988 NA 36   2017 NAIC8D300V NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 FOLLA                     ROSALINDA         24/03/1975 NA 34,5 R  2017 NARH02001E NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 DI LEVA                   ANNA SOFIA        19/02/1984 NA 34,5   2017 NAPS160003 NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 FORTUNATO                 FILOMENA          05/03/1969 NA 34 R  2017 NAIC8B400D NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 CIRILLO                   LUISA             22/12/1982 NA 28,5   2017 NAPS160003 NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 IOVANE                    ROBERTA           15/06/1967 NA 28 R  2017 NAMM0AF00G NA
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 SCARPATI                  CONCETTA          11/08/1970 SA 23 R  2017 NAIS019006 NA
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 FAELLA                    MAURIZIO          22/05/1966 NA 102 J  2017 NAIC8DJ007 NA
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 FOLLA                     ROSALINDA         24/03/1975 NA 34,5 R  2017 NARH02001E NA
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 ARGONDIZZA                CARMEN            24/08/1990 CS 21,5   2017 NAIS021006 NA
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 PISACANE                  ANTONIO           29/08/1964 NA 83,5 Q R 2017 NAIC8DF00A NA
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 PISACANE                  ANTONIO           29/08/1964 NA 83,5 Q R 2017 NAIC8DF00A NA
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 PISACANE                  ANTONIO           29/08/1964 NA 83,5 Q R 2017 NAIC8DF00A NA
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